ACADEMIC PLAN : 2023-2024

||| "' March 2023 to Aprii2024.,.... .. w0 D HOLIDANS
Classes run from|27.03.2023 t0 25.04.2023 {Mon - Tue) Sri Rama Navami 30.03.2023 (Thur)
Summer Vacation|26.04.2023 t0 10.06.2023 (Wed - Sat) Jag jeevan Ram Jayanthi 05.04.2023 (Wed)
Good Friday 07.04.2023 (Fri)
Ambedkar Jayanhi 14.04.2023 (Fri)
Ramzan 22.04.2023 (Sat)
School Re-opens after{12.06.2023 (Mon) Bakrid j 29.06.2023 (Thu)
PT-l Exams{04.07.2023t0 13.07.2023 ( Tue-Thur) Muharram 29.07.2023 {Sat)
PT-1 Parent's meet|22.07.2023 (Sat)
Quarterly/SA-I Exams|23,08,2023 to 02.09.2023 (Wed- Sat) Independence Day 15.08.2023 (Tue)
PT-I Parent’s meet|16.09.2023 (Sat) Teachers Day 05.09.2023 (Tue)
Dasara Holidays{14.10.2023 t0 25.10.2023 (Sat - Wed) Krishnashtami 07.09.2023 (Thur)
Ganesh Chaturthi 19.09.2023 (Tue)
Milad-un-Nabi 29.09.2023 (Fri)
e Gandhi Jayanthi 02.10.2023 {Mon)
o Term-n . =~~~ ' . , .
School Re-opens|26.10.2023 (Thurs)
PT-Il Exams| 01.11.2023t0 09.11.2023 (Wed to Thurs) Children’s Day 14.11.2023 (Tue)
P.T-1ll Exams|19.12.2023 t0 30.12.2023 (Tue- Sat)
Pongal Holidays|11.01.2024 10 17.01.2024 (Thurs - Wed))
- - _—Term - - -
School re-opens after Pongal{18.01.2024 (Thurs) Republic Day 26.01.2024
Maha Shivarathri 08.03.2024
Annual/SA-2 Exams|26.02.2024 to 07.03.2024 (Mon - Thurs) Good Friday 29.03.2024
SA-2 Parents Meet|16.03.2024 (Sat) Babu Jagjeevan ram Jayanthi |05.04.2024
Classes run for the next| 18.03.2024 (Mon) Ugadi 09.04.2024
Ramzan 10.04.2024
Sri Rama Navami 17.04.2024




